TRADITIONAL MEDICINAL HERBS CLASS — REFERENCE LIST

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

https://extension.umd.edu/hgic/topics/garlic

https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/254
89404
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/170
93154
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/267
64326
https://nutritionalgeography.faculty.ucdavis.
edu/garlic/
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/258
72567
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/206
55188
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/238
32433
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/227
73702
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/260
51565
https://gardeningsolutions.ifas.ufl.edu/plant
s/edibles/vegetables/turmeric.html
https://lcme.wsu.edu/research-
organisms/turmeric/
https://sites.evergreen.edu/plantchemeco/t
urmeric-curcuma-longa-has-a-long-history-
of-health-benefits/
http://citeseerx.ist.psu.edu/viewdoc/downlo
ad?doi=10.1.1.854.7309&rep=repl&type=pd
f
https://www.pennmedicine.org/news/news-
releases/2015/march/roseroot-herb-shows-
promise-as
https://library.laredo.edu/eds/detail?db=bth
&an=20042629&isbn=01458884
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/
PMC6099734/
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/
PMC6208354/
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/126
18547
http://dumbartonhouse.org/candytuft

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

http://citeseerx.ist.psu.edu/viewdoc/downloa

d?d0i=10.1.1.797.9560&rep=repl&type=pdf
https://staff.najah.edu/media/sites/default/
files/2005.%20ethnopharmacological-
survey-natural-products-palestine.pdf
https://pdfs.semanticscholar.org/2b40/5535
09590c8f8008e6¢cfcce9cba77433a405. pdf
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/284
41343
https://www.nps.gov/tuma/learn/nature/up
load/TUMA-Visitor-Center-Courtyard-
Garden-Ethnobotany.pdf
https://blogs.najah.edu/staff/nidaljaradat/ar
ticle/Medical-Plants-Utilized-in-Palestinian-
Folk-Medicine-for-Treatment-of-Diabetes-
Mellitus-and-Cardiac-diseases/file/1.pdf
file:///C:/Users/Owner/Downloads/medical-
ethnobotany-of-the-albanian-alps-in-
kosovo.pdf
https://extension.umn.edu/vegetables/grow
ing-garlicttgrowing-garlic-from-cloves-
867610
https://www.missouribotanicalgarden.org/pl
antfinder/plantfindersearch.aspx
https://extension.umd.edu/hgic/topics/garli
C
https://www.researchgate.net/publication/2
73775636 Burn_Caused by topical applica
tion _of crushed garlic cloves on skin A ¢
ase_report
https://nutritionalgeography.faculty.ucdavis.
edu/garlic/
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/
PMC4332239/
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/
PM(C3425023/
https://www.medicalnewstoday.com/article
s/322603
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/321
24518
https://www.uvm.edu/newsstories/news/gr
owing-ginger-and-turmeric-indoors

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

https://www.researchgate.net/publication/6
649554 Contact Urticaria from Curcumin
https://sites.evergreen.edu/plantchemeco/t
urmeric-curcuma-longa-has-a-long-history-
of-health-benefits/
https://sites.udel.edu/chs-
udfoodlab/2015/12/14/december-ginger/
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/190
05687
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/174
44576
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/231
23794
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/224
72107
https://www.onegreenplanet.org/lifestyle/h
ow-to-grow-your-own-ginger-and-garlic/
https://rucore.libraries.rutgers.edu/rutgers-
lib/40468/PDF/1/play/
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/
PMC5843359/

https://pubs.rsc.org/-
/content/articlelanding/2013/fo/c3fo30337c
/unauth#!divAbstract
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/
PMC3535097/
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/books/NBK92
775/
https://homeguides.sfgate.com/cultivate-
rhodiola-rosea-21776.html
https://library.wur.nl/frontis/medicinal aro
matic_plants/16_galambosi.pdf
https://practicalplants.org/wiki/Rhodiola_ro
sea
http://cms.herbalgram.org/herbalgram/issu
e56/article2333.html?ts=1584319866&signa
ture=8bf71d763fb67f04d88a4b8606453185
https://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/doi/abs/10.1
002/ptr.5569
https://pfaf.org/user/Plant.aspx?LatinName
=lberis+amara



about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank#growing-garlic-from-cloves-867610
about:blank#growing-garlic-from-cloves-867610
about:blank#growing-garlic-from-cloves-867610
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank#!divAbstract
about:blank#!divAbstract
about:blank#!divAbstract
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank

TRADITIONAL MEDICINAL HERBS CLASS — REFERENCE LIST

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

106.

https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/262
87692
http://www.gardenology.org/wiki/Candytuft
https://www.outsidepride.com/seed/ground

-cover-seed/candytuft/candytuft-
groundcover-seed.html
https://shop.floretflowers.com/products/ca
ndytuft-pinnacle-white
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/262
87692
https://www.carithers.com/pages/candytuft
:htm
http://www.avictorian.com/flowers/flowern
ames.html

Herbs and Herb Lore of Colonial America,
Colonial Dames of America. New York:
Dover Publications, 1995.
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed/265
51879
http://www.naturalmedicinalherbs.net/herb
s/s/sempervivum-tectorum=houseleek.php
https://plantcaretoday.com/sempervivum-
tectorum.html
https://www.thespruce.com/hens-and-
chicks-sempervivum-1402031
https://pfaf.org/user/Plant.aspx?LatinName
=Althaea+rosea

https://www.plant-world-
seeds.com/store/view seed item/1860
https://botanical.com/botanical/mgmh/h/h
olhoc30.html

Desk Reference to Natures Medicine, S.
Foster and R. Johnson, National Geographic
Peterson Field Guide to Medicinal Plants, S.
Foster and J. Duke

Medicinal Herbs, P. Ody

Planting the Future, R. Gladstar and P. Hirsch
Hardiness zones, plant light, water and
growth habit: Missouri Botanical Garden
Univeristy of Maryland Extension,
www.extension.umd.edu

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

Medical News Today,
www.medicalnewstoday.com

Encyclopedia of Herbal Medicine, Andrew
Chevallier, 3rd ed. 2016

iHerblist, National Center for
Complementary and Integrative Health
(NCCIH), NIH, US Dept of Health and Human
Services

About Herbs, Memorial Sloan Kettering
Cancer Center

Plant Guide, Common Elderberry, and Plant
Fact Sheet, American Elder, USDA

US National Library of Medicine at
www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed, Hawkins,
Baker, Cherry and Dunne, Black Elderberry
effectively treats upper respiratory
symptoms in randomized controlled clinical
trials.

Columbia University,
www.columbia.edu/itc/cerc/danoff-
burg/invasion_bio

US National Library of Medicine at
www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed, Rodrigues-
Fragoso, Reyes-Esparza, Burchiel, Herrerra-
Ruiz, Torres, Risks and Benefits of Commonly
used Herbal Medicines in Mexico, (2007)
US National Library of Medicine at
www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed, Wirngo,
Lambert, Jeppesen, Physiological Effects of
Dandelion on Type 2 Diabetes (2016)

US National Library of Medicine at
www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed, Alarcon-
Aguilara F, Roman-Ramos R, Perez-Gutierrez
S, Aguilar-Contreras A, Contreras-Weber C,
Flores-Saenz J. Study of the anti-
hyperglycemic effect of plants used as
antidiabetics

US National Library of Medicine at
www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed, Sharifi, R.,
Varoni, E.M. Iriti, M. et al ., Carvarcrol and
Human Health, a Comprehensive Review
(2018)

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.
123.

US National Library of Medicine at
www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed, ;
Hamidpour, M, Hamidpour, R., Hamidpour, S
and Shabhlari, M, the Chemistry,
Pharmacology and Medicinal Propoerty of
Sage to prevent and cure illnesses such as
Obesity, Diabetes, Depression, Dementia,
Lupus, Autism, Herat Disease and Cancer.
(Apr-Jun 2014)
https://pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/12808356-
history-of-a-plant-the-example-of-
echinacea/

US National Library of Medicine at
www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed, Bananee,
M. Soleimany, V. and Haghia, B., Terapeutic
Effects of marshmallow extract on plasma
biochmeical paramenters of common carp
with Aeromona hydrophila (2017)

US National Library of Medicine at
www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed, Arora, D.,
Rani, A., Sharma, A., A review of the
phytochmeistry an ethnopharmacological
aspects of genus Calendula (2013) ;
Medicinal Herbs, R. Gladstar, 2012

US National Library of Medicine at
www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pubmed, Lopresti,
Adrian L., Salvia (Sage) A Review of its
Potential Cognitive-Enhancing and
Protective Effects (2016)


about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank
about:blank

